



## TIER 2 PRICE LIST

All prices are listed in British pounds sterling.

All prices are listed in British pounds sterling.  Registration Fees - first year for new students (unless stated below a	as an all inclusive price)
L3 10-credit Award	£80
L3 30-credit Certificate	£70
L3 40-credit Foundation Diploma	\$60
L3 60-credit (Foundation) Diploma	£40
L3 120-credit Diploma	£30
L4 Diploma	£45
L5 Diploma	£60
L6 Diploma	£75
Annual Subscriptions/Re-activation Fee (one year after registration	- all qualification levels)
Student Member	£45
Associate Member	£45
Full Member	£70
Assessment Fees	
L3 Diploma (all credit values)	£27.50 per unit
L4 Diploma	£55 per unit
L5 Diploma	£70 per unit
L6 Diploma	£80 per unit
Exemption fee for Level 4	£60 per unit
Exemption fee for Level 5	£75 per unit
Exemption fee for Level 6	£85 per unit
ABE Level 3 Certificate	
L3 Business Essentials includes registration and assessment	£100
ABE Level 4 Sustainability	
Award (includes assessment)	£90
Certificate (two units - fee includes both assessments)	£110
Miscellaneous Fees	
Transcript of exam history	£30 per transcript
Courier Fee	£50
Replacement Certificate fee	£60 per award
Certificate of Unit Achievement	£60
Same level qualification additional registration	£30
Administration	£10

ABE \\ 6 Sutton Plaza, Sutton Court Road, Sutton, SM1 4FS, United Kingdom

+44 (0)20 8329 2930 \\ info@abeuk.com \\ abeuk.com





## **EXECUTIVE LEADERSHIP QUALIFICATIONS**

Qualification	Registration	Assessment	Total Cost	No. of Units
	Fee	Per unit		(per qual)
Level 5 Diploma in Effective Leadership - 40 credits	£60	£70	£480	6
Level 5 Certificate in Leadership Dynamics - 30 credits	£70	£70	£420	5
Level 5 Award in Powerful Leadership Connection – 10	£75	£70	£215	2
credits				
Level 5 Award in Leadership Self-Awareness – 10	£75	£70	£215	2
credits				

See our refund policy here.